
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1971460000102 Zyborowicz	Krzysztof POL 5,044 5,677
2 1971460000103 Giedziun	Sebastian POL 5,500 5,706
3 1011460001073 Flaga	Jakub POL 5,306 6,190
4 1791460001063 Tomaka	Konrad POL 5,614 6,661
5 1971460007818 Popławski	Damian POL 5,854 -
6 1771460006905 Zalewski	Rafal POL 6,233 -
7 1761460007819 Łobaczewski	Jacek POL 6,394 -
8 1751460006904 Grochowski	Sebastian POL 7,155 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1041460000112 Kilian	Hubert POL 5,183 5,759
2 1021460000111 Bojda	Dominik POL 5,483 5,679
3 1031460004246 Miś	Kacper POL 5,114 5,709
4 1021460000105 Mączyński	Jakub POL 5,217 6,066
5 1051460000107 Trojanowski	Jakub POL 5,542 -
6 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper POL 5,643 -
7 1091460001081 Teczar	Maciej POL 5,878 -
8 1071460000109 Smosarski	Wiktor POL 5,890 -
9 1091460001372 Sitko	Adam POL 6,202 -
10 1061460000110 Kasprzak	Wojciech POL 6,208 -
11 1041460004383 Jamróz	Jakub POL 6,687 -
12 1071460006435 Paluch	Daniel POL 7,478 -
13 1081460006936 Kolodziej	Maksymilian POL 7,722 -
14 1081460007820 Polok	Krzysztof POL DQ -
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Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1111460005592 Karasinski	Kacper POL 7,126 7,701
2 1111460006436 Paluch	Maciej POL 7,310 8,265
3 1101460006935 Dziewanowski	Szymon POL 8,188 8,608
4 1101460007821 Bąk	Mikołaj POL 9,470 10,702
5 1101460006941 Jakubowicz	Adam POL 10,807 -
6 1111460007822 Oklesiński	Adrian POL DQ -
6 1111460007823 Słabęcki	Ksawery POL DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2011460000124 Najda	Patrycja POL 5,590 6,256
2 2991460001092 Labriga	Halina POL 6,220 7,486
3 2811460001361 Teczar	Barbrara POL 6,581 7,510
4 2941460006906 Przygoda	Joanna POL 6,538 7,687
5 2831460006918 Denasiewicz	Ewelina POL 7,382 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2061460000126 Teczar	Justyna POL 5,396 5,898
2 2061460001084 Cierpich	Julia POL 6,048 6,294
3 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk	Dominika POL 5,826 6,251
4 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL 5,640 6,389
5 2091460004243 Uchman	Wiktoria POL 5,650 6,406
6 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL 5,946 6,559
7 2081460001391 Jeziorek	Nadia POL 6,084 6,773
8 2051460000142 Gzyl	Katarzyna POL 6,117 6,528
9 2041460004542 Jagielska	Karolina POL 6,257 -
10 2041460001104 Lender	Hanna POL 6,291 -
11 2091460004814 Mazur	Olga POL 6,343 -
12 2021460006438 Brzezinska	Maria POL 6,415 -
13 2081460001388 Piszczadowska	Malgorzata POL 6,456 -
14 2081460005267 Jablonska	Nadia POL 6,590 -
15 2051460006928 Galkowska	Natalia POL 6,701 -
16 2071460004388 Polanska	Aleksandra POL 6,720 -
17 2051460005857 Okuszko	Anastazja POL 6,778 -
18 2071460007206 Chryk	Zuzanna POL 6,818 -
19 2061460005602 Gnoińska	Zofia POL 6,825 -
20 2071460006910 Chudzik	Kinga POL 6,885 -
21 2041460003368 Kociszewska	Natalia POL 7,032 -
22 2081460006927 Sobczak	Aleksandra POL 7,182 -
23 2061460005645 Gnoińska	Zuzanna POL 7,234 -
24 2061460007824 Strużyńska	Aleksandra POL 7,279 -
25 2081460006943 Bajer	Hanna POL 7,628 -
26 2081460004816 Kostrzewa	Wiktoria POL 7,831 -
27 2071460007825 Fic	Anna POL 8,033 -
28 2091460004390 Bielecka	Maja POL 8,157 -
29 2081460007826 Malinowska	Maria POL 8,756 -
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30 2081460007827 Wróbel	Wiktoria POL 9,153 -
31 2071460007828 Pieńkowska	Amelia POL 9,220 -
32 2081460007829 Kubiszyn	Milena POL 9,421 -
33 2061460007830 Starzyńska	Joanna POL 10,210 -
34 2091460007831 Lipczyńska	Zofia POL 10,366 -
35 2081460007832 Narożnik	Martyna POL DQ -
35 2081460007833 Sielska	Marika POL DQ -
35 2071460005607 Wroblewska	Urszula POL DQ -
38 2091460007834 Sychowicz	Izabela POL DQ -
39 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL DQ -
40 2091460005279 Pozoga	Ida POL DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2101460001378 Sobczyk	Oliwia POL 6,052 6,672
2 2111460006433 Jablonska	Lili POL 6,292 7,569
3 2101460004242 Pelinko	Liwia POL 6,525 7,059
4 2101460005604 Łobaczewska	Tola POL 6,523 8,003
5 2101460006909 Denasiewicz	Kalina POL 6,603 -
6 2101460006908 Denasiewicz	Lilianna POL 6,928 -
7 2111460007836 Kocój	Kalina POL 7,612 -
8 2121460006924 Denasiewicz	Malwina POL 8,266 -
9 2101460007837 Jankowska	Łucja POL 8,853 -
10 2121460007207 Lisiecka	Hanna POL 9,020 -
11 2101460004809 Niemczyk	Aleksandra POL 9,187 -
12 2101460007838 Depta	Alicja POL 9,878 -
13 2101460007839 Latuszek	Amelia POL 10,641 -
14 2101460007840 Karczmarczyk	Matylda POL DQ -
15 2111460007841 Kubiszyn	Zofia POL DQ -
16 2111460007842 Sychowicz	Urszula POL DQ -
17 2101460006937 Zych	Pola POL DQ -
18 2101460007843 Sawczuk	Karolina POL DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1951460000404 Wieczorek	Tomasz POL
2 1971460000103 Giedziun	Sebastian POL
3 1941460006026 Skorupski	Jacek POL
4 1791460001063 Tomaka	Konrad POL
5 1751460006904 Grochowski	Sebastian POL
5 1971460007818 Popławski	Damian POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper POL
2 1091460004807 Hul	Jan POL
3 1071460000109 Smosarski	Wiktor POL
4 1091460001081 Tęczar	Maciej POL
5 1091460007844 Żak	Mateusz POL
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5 1021460000105 Mączyński	Kuba POL
7 1051460007340 Pankiewicz	Olaf POL
7 1041460004383 Jamróz	Jakub POL
7 1091460001372 Sitko	Adam POL
10 1071460006435 Paluch	Daniel POL
10 1081460006936 Kołodziej	Maksymilian POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1111460005592 Karasiński	Kacper POL
2 1101460006935 Dziewanowski	Szymon POL
3 1111460006436 Paluch	Maciej POL
4 1111460007823 Słabęcki	Ksawery POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2011460000124 Najda	Patrycja POL
2 2941460006906 Przygoda	Joanna POL
3 2951460006437 Dobrowolska	Agata POL
4 2991460001092 Labriga	Halina POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051460001376 Skubis	Marta POL
2 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL
3 2041460004542 Jagielska	Karolina POL
4 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL
5 2081460001391 Jeziorek	Nadia POL
6 2041460004543 Żółtowska	-	Adamska	Zofia POL
7 2021460006438 Brzezińska	Maria POL
8 2041460007205 Ochman	Karolina POL
9 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL
9 2041460001104 Lender	Hanna POL
9 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL
9 2081460004992 Żółtowska-Adamska	Pola POL
13 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk	Dominika POL
13 2091460004814 Mazur	Olga POL
13 2081460001388 Piszczadowska	Małgorzata POL
13 2091460004243 Uchman	Wiktoria POL
17 2081460005267 Jablonska	Nadia POL
17 2071460004388 Polańska	Aleksandra POL
17 2071460007845 Hebzda	Jagoda POL
17 2091460005279 Pożoga	Ida POL
17 2051460000142 Gzyl	Katarzyna POL
17 2061460001084 Cierpich	Julia POL
17 2091460004390 Bielecka	Maja POL
17 2071460006910 Chudzik	Kinga POL
25 2061460005602 Gnoińska	Zofia POL
25 2081460006943 Bajer	Hanna POL
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25 2041460003368 Kociszewska	Natalia POL
25 2061460007846 Guzińska	Hanna POL
25 2081460006927 Sobczak	Aleksandra POL
25 2051460005857 Okuszko	Anastazja POL
25 2081460004816 Kostrzewa	Wiktoria POL
25 2061460005645 Gnoińska	Zuzanna POL
33 2091460007847 Czarnocka	Lena POL
33 2041460007848 Masłowska	Kinga POL
33 2081460007827 Wróbel	Wiktoria POL
33 2081460007832 Narożnik	Martyna POL
37 2901460006928 Gałkowska	Natalia POL
37 2091460007834 Sychowicz	Izabela POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2101460004242 Pelinko	Liwia POL
2 2101460005604 Łobaczewska	Tola POL
3 2101460001378 Sobczyk	Oliwia POL
4 2111460006433 Jablonska	Lili POL
5 2121460007207 Lisiecka	Hanna POL
5 2101460007843 Sawczuk	Karolina POL
7 2101460006908 Denasiewicz	Lilianna POL
7 2101460004809 Niemczyk	Aleksandra POL
9 2101460006937 Zych	Pola POL
9 2101460006909 Denasiewicz	Kalina POL
9 2111460007836 Kocój	Kalina POL
9 2121460006924 Denasiewicz	Malwina POL
13 2111460007842 Sychowicz	Urszula POL
13 2101460007838 Depta	Alicja POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1951460000404 Wieczorek	Tomasz 	POL
2 1971460000103 Giedziun	Sebastian 	POL
3 1941460006026 Skorupski	Jacek 	POL
4 1791460001063 Tomaka	Konrad 	POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper 	POL
2 1071460000109 Smosarski	Wiktor 	POL
3 1051460007340 Pankiewicz	Olaf 	POL
4 1091460007844 Żak	Mateusz 	POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2041460004542 Jagielska	Karolina 	POL
2 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna 	POL
3 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra 	POL
4 2051460001376 Skubis	Marta 	POL

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	10	Women
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5 2041460004543 Żółtowska	-	Adamska	Zofia 	POL
6 2081460001391 Jeziorek	Nadia 	POL
7 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl 	POL
8 2081460004992 Żółtowska-Adamska	Pola 	POL
9 2041460001104 Lender	Hanna 	POL
10 2071460004388 Polańska	Aleksandra 	POL
11 2071460007845 Hebzda	Jagoda 	POL
12 2091460004814 Mazur	Olga 	POL
13 2081460001388 Piszczadowska	Małgorzata 	POL
14 2081460005267 Jablonska	Nadia 	POL
15 2061460007846 Guzińska	Hanna 	POL
16 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga 	POL
17 2041460003368 Kociszewska	Natalia 	POL
18 2071460006910 Chudzik	Kinga 	POL
19 2091460005279 Pożoga	Ida 	POL
20 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk	Dominika 	POL
21 2041460007848 Masłowska	Kinga 	POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1931460004993 Kotormus	Roman POL
2 1091460004807 Hul	Jan POL
3 1931460005247 Szczurowski	Jakub POL
4 1791460001063 Tomaka	Konrad POL
5 1111460007849 Brasse	Mikołaj POL
5 1971460000103 Giedziun	Sebastian POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2971460005868 Jarosińska	Aleksandra POL
2 2011460000124 Najda	Patrycja POL
3 2021460006438 Brzezińska	Maria POL
4 2031460004385 Kaczmarczyk	Dominika POL
5 2051460006928 Gałkowska	Natalia POL
6 2071460007850 Sobczyńska	Karolina POL

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1011460001073 Flaga	Jakub POL 143
2 1891460001106 Zukowski	Daniel POL 140
3 1031460000115 Jarzynka	Szymon POL 130
4 1021460001369 Jakubowicz	Jakub POL 125
5 1971460000102 Zyborowicz	Krzysztof POL 120
6 1031460006931 Nabożny	Maciej POL 120
7 1031460004246 Miś	Kacper POL 120
7 1031460006939 Brzeziński	Grzegorz POL 120
9 1791460001063 Tomaka	Konrad POL 115
10 1041460004383 Jamróz	Jakub POL 100
10 1931460004993 Kotormus	Roman POL 100
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10 1051460007851 Kasoń	Paweł POL 100
13 1061460000110 Kasprzak	Wojtek POL 90

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1101460006941 Jakubowicz	Adam POL 93
2 1101460006935 Dziewanowski	Szymon POL 87
3 1101460007852 Paluch	Michał POL 81
4 1101460007853 Jaroszewski	Łukasz POL 70
4 1111460005592 Karasiński	Kacper POL 70
6 1101460007854 Wołek	Dawid POL 70
7 1111460006436 Paluch	Maciej POL 65
8 1101460007855 Pańczak	Michał POL 65
9 1101460007856 Krzanicki	Eryk POL 60
9 1111460007823 Słabęcki	Ksawery POL 60
11 1111460007822 Oklesiński	Adrian POL 55
12 1101460007857 Mocarski	Adrian POL 55
12 1121460007858 Paluch	Kuba POL 55
14 1101460007821 Bąk	Mikołaj POL 50

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2051460007859 Szuberla	Kinga POL 114
2 2021460006933 Rząsa	Karolina POL 107
3 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL 100
4 2061460000126 Tęczar	Justyna POL 100
5 2981460007860 Soroczyńska	Natalia POL 95
6 2971460005868 Jarosińska	Aleksandra POL 90
7 2071460006910 Chudzik	Kinga POL 90
8 2081460007861 Brasse	Maja POL 80
8 2021460006438 Brzezińska	Maria POL 80
8 2061460001084 Cierpich	Julia POL 80
8 2091460004814 Mazur	Olga POL 80
8 2051460006928 Gałkowska	Natalia POL 80
8 2011460000124 Najda	Patrycja POL 80
8 2051460000142 Gzyl	Katarzyna POL 80
15 2061460007824 Strużyńska	Aleksandra POL 80
16 2081460007826 Malinowska	Maria POL 70
16 2071460007828 Pieńkowska	Amelia POL 70
16 2081460001388 Piszczadowska	Małgorzata POL 70
16 2071460007862 Ponarad	Zuzanna POL 70
16 2991460001092 Labriga	Halina POL 70
21 2081460004816 Kostrzewa	Wiktoria POL 70

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Junior	10	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Senior	+	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2101460006908 Denasiewicz	Lilianna POL 76
2 2111460006433 Jablonska	Lili POL 73
3 2101460007863 Furman	Wiktoria POL 70
4 2101460007864 Fluda	Sandra POL 70
5 2101460006909 Denasiewicz	Kalina POL 65
6 2101460006937 Zych	Pola POL 65
7 2101460007837 Jankowska	Łucja POL 65
8 2101460007865 Zielińska	Zuzanna POL 60
9 2111460007836 Kocój	Kalina POL 55
9 2101460007839 Latuszek	Amelia POL 55
9 2111460007866 Małkowska	Michalina POL 55
9 2111460007842 Sychowicz	Urszula POL 55
9 2121460007207 Lisiecka	Hanna POL 55
14 2101460007838 Depta	Alicja POL 50
14 2101460004809 Niemczyk	Aleksandra POL 50
16 2121460006924 Denasiewicz	Malwina POL 0

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Junior	10	Women


